
Coaches:

Daniel Miller, Head Coach Ithaca
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
235-215 L

@ Union-
Endicott

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Aug 30, 2021 Mon
Regular Season
(Nick Dinunzio
Golf Tournament)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

1:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

L

Aug 31, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
236-212 L Vestal 11:00

AM
2:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT
Jones

L

Sep 1, 2021 Wed Regular Season 
130-140 W

@
Binghamton

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Ely Park
Golf Course

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00
PM

L

Sep 2, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
234-206-240 L

Johnson City
@ Maine-
Endwell

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Endwell
Greens

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00
PM

L

Sep 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
232-224 L @ Elmira 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
230-206 L

Corning-
Painted Post

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT
Jones

L

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
235-221 L

Horseheads
(League)

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT
Jones

L

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
240-196 L

@ Corning-
Painted Post

4:00
PM

Corning
Country
Club

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
239-241 W Johnson City 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT
Jones

L

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
224-238 W Elmira 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT
Jones

L



Oct 4, 2021 Mon
Regular Season
(Section IV Class
A Championship)

@ TBD 8:30
AM

1:00
PM

Soaring
Eagles Golf
Course

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

L

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular Season
@
Horseheads
(League)

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Willowcreek
Golf Course

Class
Dismissal:
1:45 PM

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L
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